
Associated Students, Inc.
Club Funding Allocation

2017-2018 
FALL 2017 - Semester Allocations 55,000.00$    

Spring 2018 - Semester Allocations 55,000.00$    

Additional Funding -$               

Total Awarded for 2017-2018 110,000.00$  

Award 
Date CLUBS/ORGS. EVENT TITLE EVENT DATE

AMOUNT 
AWARDED 

BY FINANCE 
COMMITTEE 

FUNDING 
LEFT TO 

ALLOCATE

SPRING 2018
SPRING 2018 - Semester Allocations 55,000.00$    

Additional Funding -$               

Rollover from Previous Term 21,055.27$    

Additional Funding - 6 & 6
01/26/18 NAMI on Campus California Student Mental Wellness Conference 02/28/2018 - 03/01/2018  $        214.75  $     76,759.30 

01/26/18 FMA FMA Orientation 2/7/2018  $          66.72  $     76,692.58 

01/26/18 CSSA Chinese Spring Festival 2/2/2018  $     1,247.44  $     75,445.14 
01/26/18 Sigma Lanbda Beta Raspado Fundraiser 2/5/2018  $          33.74  $     75,411.40 

02/09/18 Accounting Society Pizza Sale 2/12/2018  $        184.16  $     75,227.24 

02/09/18 Accounting Society Porto's Food Sale 2/19/2018 166.30$          $     75,060.94 

02/09/18 MSWSO Porto's Fundraiser 3/3/2018 299.00$          $     74,761.94 

02/09/18 MSWSO Porto's Fundraiser 3/1/2018 379.00$          $     74,382.94 

02/09/18 MSWSO Donut Sale 2/13/2018 379.00$          $     74,003.94 

02/09/18 SHESS SHESS Professional Speaker Series 2/15/18, 3/11/18, 3/13/18, 4/12/18 280.00$          $     73,723.94 

02/09/18 FMA Pizza Fundraiser 2/22/2018 108.21$          $     73,615.73 

02/09/18 FMA Mexican Sweet Bread Fundraiser 2/14/2018 133.15$          $     73,482.58 

02/09/18 Pre-Law Society Krispy Kreme Fundraiser 2/26/18, 3/19/18 63.00$            $     73,419.58 

02/09/18 Pre-Law Society Porto's Fundraiser 2/13/18, 4/17/18 80.50$            $     73,339.08 

02/09/18 National Association for Music Educators NafMe Conference 2/15/2018 490.58$          $     72,848.50 

02/09/18 American Society of Mechanical Engineers (ASME) Pizza Fundraiser 2/15/8, 03/01/18, 03/15/18 814.91$          $     72,033.59 

02/09/18 Association of Student Anthropology ASA Anthopology Day Mixer 2/15/2018 95.34$            $     71,938.25 

02/09/18 FMA Intern Panel 2/14/2018 45.08$            $     71,893.17 

02/09/18 FMA Park Social 2/17/2018 110.00$          $     71,783.17 

02/09/18 MSWSO Porto's Fundraiser 2/10/2018 357.00$          $     71,426.17 

02/09/18 Eagle Jiu Jitsu Pizza Fundraiser 2/12/2018 390.83$          $     71,035.34 

02/09/18 Rehabilitation Counseling Association RCA Graduation Mixer 2018 5/18/2018 2,400.00$       $     68,635.34 
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02/23/18 Gravitas Animation Society Animation Option Visiting Artist 3/16/2018 150.00$          $     68,485.34 

03/09/18 Beta Alpha Psi Spring Awards Banquet 4/26/2018 1,199.85$       $     67,285.49 

02/23/18 Golden Eagle Productions GEP Fundraiser 2/27/2018 150.00$          $     67,135.49 

02/23/18 FMA General Meeting 2/28/2018 87.44$            $     67,048.05 

02/23/18 FMA General Meeting 3/7/2018 75.41$            $     66,972.64 

02/23/18 Eagle Jiu Jitsu Pizza Fundraiser  8, 4/2/2018,4/9/2018, 4/16/2018, 4/2  2,713.27$       $     64,259.37 

02/23/18 Accounting Society Resume Workshop 2/23/2018 237.01$          $     64,022.36 

02/23/18 Student Dietetic Association National Nutrtion Month 3/7/2018 673.39$          $     63,348.97 

02/23/18 Sigma Nu Nu Games Awards Banquet 3/2/2018 1,410.55$       $     61,938.42 

02/23/18 Rehablilitaion Counseling Association RCA Spring Mixer 3/16/2018 223.00$          $     61,715.42 

02/23/18 Gravitas Animation Society Animation Option Visiting Artists 3/13/2018 150.00$          $     61,565.42 

03/09/18 Marketing Analytics and Research Student Club Tableau Workshop 2/28/2018 51.13$            $     61,514.29 

02/23/18 NSSLHA NSSLHA Presentaion(1-3) 03/15/2018, 04/19/201/, 05/03/2018 714.87$          $     60,799.42 

02/23/18 EcoCAR3 Gears Up 4/5/2018 200.00$          $     60,599.42 

02/23/18 Sigma Lambda Beta Pizza Fundraiser 2/28/2018, 3/14/2018 129.84$          $     60,469.58 

02/23/18 Geosciences Club General Meeting 3/1/2018 154.06$          $     60,315.52 

02/23/18 Geosciences Club Mineral Sale 3/5/2018, 3/8/2018 350.00$          $     59,965.52 

02/23/18 Accounting Society Porto's Food Sale 03/05/18 144.10$          $     59,821.42 

03/02/18 Autonomous Underwater Vehicle Spring Building Event 03/01/18 3,000.00$       $     56,821.42 

03/09/18 Kalahi: FIlipino American Student Organization Pilipino Culture Night 04/20/18 455.36$          $     56,366.06 

03/16/18 Forensics Speech & Debate National Forensics Association National Tournament 4/18-24/2018 3,000.00$      $    53,366.06 

03/09/18 CubeSat Cal Poly San Luis Obispo & Googleplex Tour 3/16-17/2018 404.41$          $     52,961.65 

03/09/18 Rehabilitation Counseling Association  RCA Graduation Mixer 05/18/18 376.00$          $     52,585.65 

03/09/18 Early Entrance Program Club Pizza Fundraiser 4/10/18, 4/17/18, 4/24/18 521.03$          $     52,064.62 

03/09/18 Early Entrance Program Club Boba Fundraiser 03/22/18 164.25$          $     51,900.37 

03/09/18 Early Entrance Program Club Donuts Fundraiser 04/03/18 207.19$          $     51,693.18 
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03/09/18 Early Entrance Program Club Pi Day Fundraiser 3/14/2018 348.52$          $     51,344.66 

03/09/18 Golden Eagle Productions GEP Frundrasier 3/15/2018 384.02$          $     50,960.64 

03/16/18 Hispanic Business Society Aligning the Stars 4/28/2018 2,907.58$      $    48,053.06 

03/16/18 English Graduate Student Association Significations Conference 4/27/2018 4,800.00$      $    43,253.06 

03/09/18 Golden Eagle Productions GEP Fundrasier 3/20/2018 570.00$          $     42,683.06 

03/09/18 Accounting Society Pupusas Fundraiser 3/12/2018 203.14$          $     42,479.92 

03/16/18 Baja SAE Collegiate California Competition 2018 5/30/2018 3,000.00$      $    39,479.92 

03/16/18 Students United to Reach Goals in Education (SURGE) SURGE Retreat 3/26-29/2018 3,000.00$      $    36,479.92 

03/09/18 American Society for Microbiologist Student Chapter ASM CSULA CHURRO Fundraiser (NOT RECOGNIZED) 4/5/2018 153.44$         $    36,326.48 

03/09/18 CSSA Game Night 3/17/2018 388.98$          $     35,937.50 

03/20/18 MAD Scientist Showcase 4/13/2018 2,490.00$      $    33,447.50 

03/09/18 FMA General Meeting 3/14/2018 57.54$            $     33,389.96 

03/23/18 Student Homie Union 3rd Annual Conferencce for Rehabilitiation of Formerly Incarcerat  4/7/2018 2,000.00$      $    31,389.96 

03/23/18 NSSLHA NSSLHA Presentation 2,016.00$      $    29,373.96 

03/23/18 Student Dietetic Association National Nutrition Month 4/23/2018 31.10$           $    29,342.86 

03/23/18 Student Dietetic Association National Nutrition Month 3/26/2018 32.10$           $    29,310.76 

03/23/18 Student Dietetic Association National Nutrition Month 4/9/2018 33.10$           $    29,277.66 

03/23/18 FMA Pizza Fundraiser 4/4/2018 136.33$         $    29,141.33 

03/23/18 FMA Pizza Fundraiser 4/11/2018 137.33$         $    29,004.00 

03/23/18 FMA Pizza Fundraiser 4/18/2018 138.33$         $    28,865.67 

03/23/18 FMA Pizza Fundraiser 4/25/2018 139.33$         $    28,726.34 

03/23/18 FMA Pizza Fundraiser 5/2/2018 140.33$         $    28,586.01 

03/23/18 Marketing Analytics and Research Student Club SPSS Workshop 4/4/2018 1,025.18$      $    27,560.83 

03/23/18 Student Nurses Association General Meeting 4/19/2018 781.19$         $    26,779.64 

03/23/18 Statement Magazine Statement Launch 4/25/2018 3,600.00$      $    23,179.64 

03/23/18 Accounting Society Resume Workshop Part 2 4/5/2018 193.45$         $    22,986.19 
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03/23/18 Gravitas Animation Society Animation Option Visiting Artist: Kirsten Lepore 5/1/2018 150.00$         $    22,836.19 

03/23/18 Chicano Community Medicine Costco Pizza Fundraiser 4/4/2018 145.00$         $    22,691.19 

03/23/18 Gravitas Animation Society Animation Option Visiting Artist: Lamar Abrams 4/10/2018 150.00$         $    22,541.19 

03/23/18 FMA General Meeting 4/11/2018 695.38$         $    21,845.81 

03/23/18 FMA General Meeting 4/4/2018 63.67$           $    21,782.14 

03/23/18 Geosciences Club Spring Break Club Trip 3/28-3/31/2018 636.96$         $    21,145.18 

03/23/18 American Society of Engineers Pacific South West Conference 4/12-4/14/2018 3,000.00$      $    18,145.18 

03/23/18 Association of Student Antjopologists ASA Fundraiser 4/3/2018 74.54$           $    18,070.64 

03/23/18 Association of Student Antjopologists 2nd Annual Anthopology Stuednt Conference 4/21/2018 1,691.46$      $    16,379.18 
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